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Available in Black, Brown, & Purple.
Cream pouch with matching packer

Linen Square Corner Boxes

$2.73
$3.88
$4.20
$8.79
$1.67

Price
2-1/2 x 2-1/2 x 2-1/8
3-3/8 x 5-1/8 x 1-1/4
8-5/8 x 2-1/8 x 1
6-3/4 x 6-3/4 x 1-1/2

3-1/2 x 4

Dimensions
Ring / Earring / Pendant
Hoop Earring / Pendant

Bracelet
Necklace

Pouch w/ Packer

Description
N5203
N5228
N5230
N5245
N8006

Style
A
B
C
D
E

Hot Stamp - $.18


