



Available in Black, Brown, & Purple. Cream pouch with matching packer

Hot Stamp - \$.18

	Style	Description	Dimensions	Price
A	N5203	Ring / Earring / Pendant	2-1/2 x 2-1/2 x 2-1/8	\$2.73
В	N5228	Hoop Earring / Pendant	3-3/8 x 5-1/8 x 1-1/4	\$3.88
С	N5230	Bracelet	8-5/8 x 2-1/8 x 1	\$4.20
D	N5245	Necklace	6-3/4 x 6-3/4 x 1-1/2	\$8.79
Е	N8006	Pouch w/ Packer	3-1/2 x 4	\$1.67